Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI9 "HOOD" BRP RAVE SNOWCROSS

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CIIMCOK JIETAJIEU [IJ1A "HOOD" BRP RAVE SNOWCROSS

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1472142 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe#n Hood red 1
2 XXX Cpox noctaBku ot 21 gHS He nocraBnsercs 1
11 5343385 Cpox nocTaBku ot 19 gHER Intake cover 1
12 5343389 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHen Foam 2
13 5144790 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 gHen Rear hood 1
14 28413 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 gHel IIpoknamka 1
15 40247 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Screw M5x16 1
16 5343015 Cpox noctaBku ot 19 gHe# Bracket, console 1
17 36009 CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 25 gHel E(I)VI\]IE(F;F 15[],73\?];( éf;%gél' ’ 12
18 414644300 Cpox 1oCTaBKY OT 25 fHEeN DART-WINDSHIELD 1= 6
20 5442148 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 35 nHEeR Rubber ribbon 1
21 536046 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 gHen Pull rubber 2
22 41011 Cpox nocraBku ot 19 gHel Spring Pin 2
25 5441542 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Guide 4
26 5440164 Cpox noctaBku ot 19 gHe# Hinge weld. 2
27 40235 Cpox nocTaBku OT 35 gHEN Hex. screw M5 x 35 2
28 33009 CpoK IIoCTaBKH OT 35 OHEe Nut elastic M5 3
29 5241372 Cpox nocraBku oT 19 fHEHN Retainer of hinge 1
30 40030 Cpok mocTaBku oT 35 gHel Screw M6x20 2
31 20009 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel [Tait6a 2
32 33200 Cpox noctaBku ot 19 gHe# Elastig flanged nut M6 6
33 5445031 Cpox nocraBku ot 19 gHewn Front support 2
34 36072 Cpok mocTaBku oT 35 gHel ELI\ECFI;(F(FIA jg_r),f?cl 6 6.4X20 AL, 4
40 33010 Cpox nocTaBku ot 19 gHen Nut elastic M6 2
42 5441964 Cpox nocrasku oT 19 gHEln Trim 2
43 5441558 Cpox nocTaBku oT 19 gHE#H Retainer Cable 1
44 2505171211 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Spring 1
45 36036 B manuyuun Rivet 80
47 5141333 Cpox noctaBku ot 19 gHel Bottom pan, R.H. 1
47 5141335 Cpox nocTaBku ot 19 gHen Bottom pan, L.H. 1
48 5142892 Cpox nocraBku oT 19 fHEN Bottom pan, middle 1
49 40168 Cpox IOoCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH ]s)IIAI\OIgGSG%/.Ii\./ISLLZ)IEIé(51=10PCS) 4
50 542307 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 gHen Counter roll 4
51 20037 CpoK 1oCTaBKY OT 25 fHEeN \I\%AZSI\II-}EE(RS A4,3 DIN9021-ST 4
52 33008 Cpok mocTaBku oT 35 gHel Lock Nut M4 4
54 537206 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Support 2
55 570277300 CpoK mocTapKu ot 25 Hei gﬁ;{&g{ggﬁmm TCAP- |y




56 5241557 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Bumper 1
57 40031 CpoK 1mocTaBku oT 35 mHel Screw M6x25 6
. RIVET BLACK 4,8X16 AL
58 36037 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 25 gHel D14(1=50 18
59 20008 CpOK IOCTaBKH 0T 25 AHeit WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-ST 14
(1=50PC
60 5342198 Cpox nocTaBku ot 19 gHe#n Grommet 2
61 5342199 Cpox nocTaBku ot 19 gHen Plate 2
. MOUSSE ACOUSTI*FOAM-
64 414632400 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel ACOUSTIC 1
67 5342183 Cpox nocTaBku ot 19 gHen Air deflector brake 1
69 5342366 Cpox nocraBku ot 19 gHeln Reflector tape 1
73 40170 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Slotted head screw 2
74 20008 Cpok nocTasks ot 25 THeit WASHER A5,3 DIN9021-ST |
(1=50PC
75 570027100 Cpok nocTasks ot 25 THed LOQUET DE CAPOT*LATCH- |
HOOD
76 33009 CpoK mocTaBku oT 35 gHel Nut elastic M5 2




